

To be eligible for benefits and services, you must be a member of HRBC. To be considered for membership this application must be fully completed. All information collected is handled in accordance with the Harness Racing BC Privacy Policy, a copy of which is available from the Harness Racing BC office. The **membership fee** must accompany this application.

Name: (please print)

(First)		(Last)		(Stable if applicable)			
			Each partner ir	n the stable must please sign individual forms			
Category, check all that apply							
Owner	□ Trainer	Driver	Breeder	□ Assoc. Member			
Racing Division License #:			Standardbre	ed Canada Membership #:			
	per for transaction vide a copy of y		tance for proof	 of registration.			

An Active Member must be:

- A Breeder, an Owner, or a Trainer/Driver who is 18 years of age or older,
- A corporation, association, or partnership that owns and operates a breeding establishment for Standardbred Horses or a non-resident of British Columbia that owns and operates a breeding establishment for Standardbred Horses that is located in British Columbia.

An Associate Member is a person who:

- Is licensed as a groom by the Gaming Policy and Enforcement Branch, or
- Is less than 18 years or age, or
- Supports the purposes of the Society, but who is not eligible to be an Active Member.

Mailing Address:

Street		City					
Province	Postal Code		Phone:				
Cell Phone: _		Email:					
Signature: _		Date:					
Emergency	Contact Name & Number						
	Please check if you <u>do not</u> want your	personal informati	on included in public membership lists				
	Payment can be made by: Credit Card (m/c, visa), Cash, Bank Draft or Cheque to HRBC						
	Please return this form completed and signed to the Harness Racing BC office: Harness Racing BC, Box 34008, 17790 #10 Highway, Surrey, B.C. V3S 8C4 Fax: 604-574-5503 Phone: 604-574-5558 Email: info@harnessracingbc.com						